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Christopher Campbell Burton

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Christopher Campbell Burton
Postcode EH6 7BZ

Date of birth March 1963

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
FAMILY MEDIATION WEST

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

620 CONSULTING LTD

GSI CORPORATION LTD
DESIGNED4SUCCESS LIMITED
ESUK PROTECTIVE COATINGS LTD
KITCHENER'S LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC103933

Number

SC720512
SC398080
SC362153
SC354703
SC297263

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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913553041

913553041

10/8 Tower Place
Edinburgh
Midlothian

British

App. Date
27/11/2008

App. Date

20/01/2022
01/03/2014
03/07/2009
09/02/2009
16/02/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date

14/01/2017
03/02/2022
03/11/2017
01/04/2009

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



